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
We offer free training, college money, steady
pay. 1-800-432-2447 www.ks.ngb.army.mil.

Help Wanted/Truck Driver

DECIDE FOR YOURSELF! Refrigerated;
Flatbed or Tanker opportunities. Company or
Lease. Earn $$$. Stability. CDL on-the-job
training. 1-800-446-4782 or 1-800-499-8866.

South Park Apartments

Meadowlark Manor
- Rent based on income -

@ 785-462-6763

EQUAL HOUSING OPPORTUNITY

FOR RENT:

* Two 2 BR apartments

* Very nice; washer and
dryer included

* Available first week of June

Please contact Jim at 785-
462-3939.

For Home Purchases
or Refinancing
CALL ME 1st!!!

ROBERT
DIBLE

HL
Financial
Services

-0
&

: iR

i

140 W. 4th = Colby, KS
785-462-3359
1-800-658-4697

American Home Loans
Conventional =« VA « FHA

NO APPLICATION FEES

Help Wanted/Truck Driver

Driver - COVENANT TRANSPORT. 150
Teams Needed Immediately. Ask about our
priority dispatch. O/O's, Experienced Drivers,
Solos, Teams and Graduate Students. No
CDL, No Problem. We school. Give us a call
to find out about our Training Center. Autho-
rized by the TN Higher Education Commis-
sion. Call 1-888-MORE-PAY (1-888-667-
3729).

Drivers - Exp'd/Inexp’d...Start secure, STAY
secure! Great pay, benefits, lease purchase.
CDL/A w/8 mos OTR req'd. Central Refrig-
erated 800-727-5865.

Drivers - OWNER OPERATORS & DRIV-
ERS Landstar has the tools/freight to make
you successful. Let us show you! WE HAVE
FREIGHT! CALL MAX: 800-454-1048
LANDSTAR.

Drivers/OTR-NO EXP? Low Cost CDL Train-
ing available. Meals, lodging & transporta-
tion provided, Tuition Reimbursement. Ask
about $1000 Bonus! 1-800-284-8785.

Drivers/Owner Operators. Great pay, ben-
efits, high weekly miles and $2500 sign on
bonus. 1yr. T/T exp. required. Call SMX 800-
247-8040.

Legal

Social Security disability claims; Saunders &
SaundersAttorneys at Law. No recovery, No
fee! 1-800-259-8548.

Medical

MEDICARE PATIENTS USING INHALERS
Albuterol - Atrovent - Combivent - Serevent -
Azmacort - Flovent and Others. Having Diffi-
culty? Breathe Easy Again. Medicare cov-
ered liquid therapy may be available if you
qualify. MED-A-SAVE 1-800-224-1919 ext.
KS1603.

Misc.

Reach more than 400,000 Kansas house-
holds by advertising in the Kansas Classified
Ad Network. Contact this newspaper or Kan-
sas Press association at 785-271-5340 or
kcan@kspress.com for more information.

165 S. Franklin

el

$73,000

Cheerfully Cozy - You'll enjoy this 3BR/
2 bath home. 2-car garage and under-
ground sprinklers. Call PAT KOCH.

375 E. Walnut $173,500
Reduced for Immediate Sale - 6 BR, 3
bath home. Easy flowing floor plan. Less
than 5 years old. Call PAT SLOAN.

*h
b i
ik
1145 Summer Sun $75,500

Price Reduced - 5 BR home features red-
wood deck & privacy fence. Priced to
move quickly. Call MARILYN today!

1099 CR Z - Levant

$185,000
Price Reduced!! - 5 BR, 4 bath brick home
on 10 acres w/outbuildings. Located on
oil road. Call MARJ.

775 S. School $85,000
Looking for New? Newly remodeled
3+ bedrooms, 2 baths, full bsement +
attached garage. Call PAT KOCH.

1111 Flint $68,000
$2,000 Flooring Allowance - 3 BR/?2
bath ranch. FAG/CA and full base-
ment.

1690 W. 4th $170,000
Possible Lease Option - Suited for a
variety of uses from patient-care to of-
fice setting.

112 Manchester, Brewster ~ $65,000
Small Community Living - 3 BR, 2
bath ranch on one level. Has family
room, dbl. car garage & an abundance
of storage.

535 W. 6th $72,000
Charming & Affordable - 3 BR home
w/beautiful wood floors, spacious liv-
ing room, cedar closet, built-in China
hutch, private patio & dbl. garage.

908 Court Terrace $79,900
Looking for Value? - 4 BR/2 bath home
w/siding, new roof & carpet allowance.

935E. 5th $60,000

Price Reduced- 3 BR brick w/attached

garage and full finished basement.

1815 W. 5th $69,500
Seller says bring offers on this 3BR, one
level brick ranch. Appliances included.

540 W. 4th $75,000
Reduced Price! - 5 BR remodeled home.
Property currently generates $1,000/
mo. income.

1209 S. Court $72,500
Family Friendly - Come see this 4 BR
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